
ITB No. 24-101653 DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING Bid Opening: 5/15/2024
ITB Name: ADA Compliance & Safety Inspections BID TABULATION Price Schedule Opening: 6/13/2024

Agent:              Danielle Swearingen

ITEM 

1
2
3

Witness Signature: 

Agent Signature: 

Yes Yes

LSBE Participation Benchmark/GFE
Attendance at the Mandatory LSBE Meeting (Yes/No)
Separate Sealed Price Schedule (Yes/No)

N/A N/A
Yes Yes

$125.00 
$150.00 
$175.00 

Number of Bids Received: 3

Hourly Cost - Year 1
Hourly Cost - Year 2
Hourly Cost - Year 3

$140.00
$140.00
$140.00

BUILDERS TECHNOLOGY 
SOURCE

BUREAU VERITAS 
TECHNICAL 

ASSESSMENTS
Company

DESCRIPTION

Form Revised 03/01/18

Jennifer Schofield

Recommend Award to the lowest, responsive, and responsible bidder:

Bureau Veritas Technical Assessments, 6021 University Blvd, Suite 200, Ellicott City, MD 21043

Note: Harvest Investment Group LLC was deemed non-responsive for failure to meet the minimum qualifications.

drswearingen
Oval


	Sheet2



